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BUSHLAND PLANT SURVEY

RECORDING SHEET 1- use pencil only
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BUSHLAND AREA_ /177

SITE NUMBER

DATE TRIP /9 RECORDERS
DATE TRIP RECORDERS
DATE TRIP RECORDERS_
BOTANIST

1. LOCATION of the QUADRAT

From 'Bushland Plant Survey' written by
B. Keighery (1994) and published by the
Wildflower Society of WA (Inc.), PO Box|
64 Nedlands WA 6008.

Mud Map Draw a sketch of the location of the site below.

frand | ‘ & N
I Road Location l
LGeographic Location Latitude 2Z°2 2" 8 Longitude /7 °! E Altitude J
Reference Map
| Photograph Photographer's Name PhotoNo =0 |

Topographic position éircle position of site on the transect (alter the transect if necessary)

sea dunes dry flat permanen wet seasonal

uplénd
type

dunes

wetland flat wetland

2. SITE DATA Circle the correct response.

™

|Slope “flat| _gentle _ steep Aspect N /NE E SE S SW W NW ]
Surface Soil [ Colour_ 6&ra 92 _
Exposed rock type % surface 00

Sub-surface Soil . Colour sa-cooc —
Rock type (. depth to rock S—
[Drainage well mod péof . depth water cm Wet all year winter/springj

Litter O % cover

Depth cm

Bare Ground
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BUSHLAND PLANT SURVEY RECORDING SHEET 2 - use pencil only

]

3. VEGETATION STRUCTURE AND COVER

For each layer record

From 'Bushland Plant Survey' written by B. Keighery (1994) and published
by the Wildflower Society of WA (Inc.), PO Box 64 Nedlands WA 6008.

- appropriate life form, cover class (see below).and dominant species in each layer.
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over 8m
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¥ 4
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10m
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SPECIES
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under 1m

LIFE
FORM

COVER
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Pt

® s
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SPECIES

0
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HERBS
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OTHER

LIFE
FORM

im

COVER

/ 2
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4.

VEGETATION CONDITION

1 'PRISTINE!

EXCELLENT

VERY GOOD

4 GOOD

5  DEGRADED
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BMARDS - Species List in Alphabetical Order

163
163
163
163
163
31
54F
31
345
111
345
7
149
143
326
31
175
345
341
341
110
345
345
56A
343
105
105
105
105
273
110
345
165
31
345
345
106
106
345
221
343
281
341
341
341
345
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Acacia aneura var. aneura

Acacia assimilis subsp. assimilis

Acacia fragilis

Acacia ? stowardii
Acacia tetragonophylla
Aristida contorta
Arthropodium capillipes
Austrostipa tn'chopb J/ﬁ,
Brachyscome ciliocarpa
Calandrinia # eremaea
Calotis hispidula
Cheilanthes ./

Crassula colorata
Drosera bulbosa subsp. major
Eremophila shonae
Eriachne pulchella
Eriostemon brucei
?Gnephosis angianthoides
Goodenia occidentalis
Goodenia pusilliflora
Gunniopsis rubra
Helipterum craspedioides
Hypochaeris glabra
Hypoxis glabella
Levenhookia leptantha
Maireana carnosa
Maireana convexa
Maireana glomerifolia
Maireana planifolia
Micromyrtus sulphurea
Micropterum papulosum
Millotia perpusilla
Mirbelia rhagodioides
Pentaschistis airoides
Podolepis lessonii
Pogonolepis stricta
Ptilotus drummondii
Ptilotus obovatus
Rhodanthe maryonii

Sida calyxhymenia
Stylidium longibracteatum
Trachymene ornata
Velleia glabrata

Velleia ?hispida

Velleia rosea

Waitzia acuminata
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